
ST. HILARY SCHOOL 

2022 - 2023 School Mass Schedule 

THEME: You are Beloved...Be Love! 
 

 Date Readings Feast Day / Theme / Event Planned By / Notes 

Friday, Sept. 2 1 Cor 4:1-5/Lk 5:33-39 (435) School Theme Faculty 

Friday, Sept. 9 
1 Cor 9:16-19, 22b-27/Lk 

6:39-42 (441) 
 Grade 8 

Sunday, Sept. 11  
School Liturgy Takeover 

5:30 pm Mass 
Grades 7 & 8 

Friday, Sept. 16 
1 Cor 15:12-20/Lk 8:1-3 

(447) 

Catechetical Sunday 

Blessing for School Staff 
Grade 7 

Friday, Sept. 23 Eccl 3:1-11/Lk 9:18-22 (453)  Grade 6 

Friday, Sept. 30 
Jb 38:1, 12-21; 40:3-5/Lk 

10:13-16 (459) 
 Grade 5 

Friday, Oct. 7  
School Rosary & Prayer 

Service (No Mass) 
9:30 am 

Friday, Oct. 14   

 

No School 

 

Friday, Oct. 21 Eph 4:1-6/Lk 12:54-59 (477) Student Council Induction 

 

Grade 4 

 

Friday, Oct. 28 
Eph 2:19-22/Lk 6:12-16 (666) 

Pss Prop 
All Saints Grade 3 

Friday, Nov. 4   No School 

Friday, Nov. 11 
2 Jn 4-9/Lk 17:26-37 (495) 

Pss Prop 
 Grade 2 

Friday, Nov. 18 

Rv 10:8-11/Lk 19:45-48 (501)  

or, for the Optional Memorial 

of the Dedication, Acts 28:11-

16, 30-31/Mt 14:22-33 (679) 

 Grade 1 

Saturday, Nov. 19  
School Liturgy Takeover 

4:00 pm Mass 
Grades 5 & 6 



 Date Readings Feast Day / Theme / Event Planned By / Notes 

Tuesday, Nov. 22  Thanksgiving Prayer Service 

1:30 pm 

Fr. Popik 

Mrs. Woodman 

Friday, Nov. 25   No School 

Tuesday, Nov. 29 Is 11:1-10/Lk 10:21-24 (176) 
Reconciliation  

Grades 3 - 8 

 

10:15 - lunches 

 

Friday, Dec. 2 Is 29:17-24/Mt 9:27-31 (179) St. Nick Day Grade 5 

Thursday, Dec. 8 
Gn 3:9-15, 20/Eph 1:3-6, 11-

12/Lk 1:26-38 (689) 
Immaculate Conception Grade 4 

Friday, December 9   No School Mass 

Friday, Dec. 16 
Is 56:1-3a, 6-8/Jn 5:33-36 

(191) 
 Grade 2 

Friday, Dec. 23   No School 

Friday, Dec. 30   No School 

*Friday, Jan. 6 

1 Jn 5:5-13/Mk 1:7-11 or Lk 

3:23-28 or 3:23, 31-34, 36, 38 

(209) 

 Grade 8 

Friday, Jan. 13 

[Saint Hilary, Bishop and 

Doctor of the Church] Heb 

4:1-5, 11/Mk 2:1-12 (309) 

Feast of St. Hilary Grade 7 

Friday, Jan. 20 Heb 8:6-13/Mk 3:13-19 (315) Mass for Right to Life Grade 6 

Friday, Jan. 27 
Heb 10:32-39/Mk 4:26-34 

(321) 
 Grade 3 

Sunday, Jan. 29  
School Liturgy Takeover 

11:00 am Mass 
Grades 3 & 4 



 Date Readings Feast Day / Theme / Event Planned By / Notes 

Friday, Feb. 3 Heb 13:1-8/Mk 6:14-29 (327) 

 

Catholic Schools Week 

 

Grade 4 

Friday, Feb. 10 Gn 3:1-8/Mk 7:31-37 (333)  Grade 5 

Friday, Feb. 17   No School 

Wednesday, Feb. 22 
Jl 2:12-18/2 Cor 5:20—

6:2/Mt 6:1-6, 16-18 (219) 
Ash Wednesday Grade 8 

Friday, Feb. 24   No School Mass 

Thursday, Mar. 2  Stations of the Cross Grade 7    1:45 pm 

Friday, Mar. 3 Ez 18:21-28/Mt 5:20-26 (228)  Grade 6 

Sunday, Mar. 5  
School Liturgy Takeover 

9:00 am Mass 
Grades 1 & 2 

Tuesday, Mar. 7  
Reconciliation  

Grades 2 - 8 
10:15 am 

Friday, Mar. 10 
Gn 37:3-4, 12-13a, 17b-

28a/Mt 21:33-43, 45-46 (234) 
 

 

Grade 1 

 

Friday, Mar. 17 
Hos 14:2-10/Mk 12:28-34 

(241) 
Jane Klenotic Scholarship Grade 2 

Friday, Mar. 24   No School 

Friday, Mar. 31 
Jer 20:10-13/Jn 10:31-42 

(255) 
 Grade 5 



 Date Readings Feast Day / Theme / Event Planned By / Notes 

Monday, April 3  Mime of the Passion Grade 8       1:45 pm 

Thursday, April 6  
Holy Thursday Prayer 

Service 

1:45 pm 

Fr. Popik 

Mrs. Woodman 

Friday, April 7 & 14   No School 

Friday, April 21 Acts 5:34-42/Jn 6:1-15 (271)  Grade 3 

Wednesday, April 26 Acts 8:1b-8/Jn 6:35-40 (275) Jesus Day Grade 2 

Friday, April 28 Acts 9:1-20/Jn 6:52-59 (277)  

 

Grade 4    

 

Friday, May 5 Acts 13:26-33/Jn 14:1-6 (283)  Grade 6 

Friday, May 12 
Acts 15:22-31/Jn 15:12-17 

(289) 
 Grade 1 

Tuesday, May 16  School Rosary 1:45 pm 

Friday, May 19 
Acts 18:9-18/Jn 16:20-23 

(295) 

Grade 2 Processional 

Kevin Neff Scholarship 

May Crowning 

Grade 2 

Friday, May 26 
Acts 25:13b-21/Jn 21:15-19 

(301) 
 

 

Grade 7 

 

Friday, June 2 
Sir 44:1, 9-13/Mk 11:11-26 

(351) 

8
th

 Grade Farewell Mass 

Final School Mass 
Grade 8 

 

Friday, June 2 
 Graduation  

 

Grade 8    5:30 pm 

 

 

 Reference: Lectionary for Weekday Mass (Lect.) 

 All School Masses begin at 9:30. 

 Kindergarten students will attend all Masses beginning October 28 (All Saints Day observed). 

 For Mass intentions, please call the parish office: (330) 867-1055 

 For questions about Lectionary readings, contact Dave Dettloff, Director of Lit. and Music: (330) 867-1055 x202 or email:  

ddettloff@sthilarychurch.org  


